CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

Account Number:

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020

000000568577164

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

00250801 DRE 703 219 23420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 14 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
MICHELLE L LUANGPRASEUTH Para Espanol:
TOM LUANGPRASEUTH International Calls:

29120 OUTRIGGER ST
LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530-1217

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $59.84
Deposits and Additions 5,853.18
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -645.93
Electronic Withdrawals -5,232.00
Fees -34.00
Ending Balance $1.09
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $59.84
07/21 Robinhood Funds PPD ID: 1464364776 20.00 79.84
07/22 Card Purchase 07/22 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 78.85
5554
07/22 Card Purchase 07/22 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.99 77.86
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 76.87
5554
07/23 Card Purchase 07/21 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -4.99 71.88
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.99 70.89
07/23 Card Purchase 07/23 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -4.99 65.90
07/24 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 9999933594 15.00 80.90
07/24 Card Purchase 07/23 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -14.99 65.91
5554
07/24 Card Purchase 07/24 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 64.92
5554
07/24 Card Purchase 07/24 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 59.93
5554
07/27 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10007748540 20.00 79.93
07/27 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10009628430 10.00 89.93
07/27 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10007766587 6.00 95.93
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.69 91.24
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -19.99 71.25
5554
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CHASE O

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020

Account Number:  000000568577164
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 70.26
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 65.27
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 64.28
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.99 63.29
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 62.30
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 57.31
5554
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Shell Service Station Wildomar CA Card -7.02 50.29
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -4.99 45.30
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -14.99 30.31
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 25.32
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 20.33
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -9.99 10.34
07/27 Card Purchase 07/27 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 5.35
5554
07/27 Card Purchase 07/27 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 4.36
5554
07/29 Card Purchase 07/29 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 3.37
5554
07/30 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10028694242 25.00 28.37
07/30 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10028713146 2.00 30.37
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Google 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.30 30.07
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -9.99 20.08
5554
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 15.09
5554
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -9.99 510
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10056566119 2,350.00 2,355.10
08/03 SSA Treas 310 Xxsoc Sec PPD ID: 9031736026 1,628.00 3,983.10
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10042983152 672.00 4,655.10
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10050158014 11.00 4,666.10
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10055414947 5.00 4,671.10
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10045485674 5.00 4,676.10
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10046498016 5.00 4,681.10
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10046859023 1.18 4,682.28
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10040973863 1.00 4,683.28
08/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10043206836 1.00 4,684.28
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 4,683.29
5554
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 4,678.30
5554
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.82 4,677.48
5554
08/03 08/01 Online Transfer To Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10044208287 -2,250.00 2,427.48
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 2,422.49
5554
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Google*Niantic Inc Internet CA Card 5554 -4.49 2,418.00
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CHASE O

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020

12508010202000000062

Account Number:  000000568577164
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -0.99 2,417.01
5554
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Google* Niantic Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -0.99 2,416.02
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Google *Niantic Inc G.CO/Helppay# CA Card -4.99 2,411.03
5554
08/03 Card Purchase 08/03 Google 650-2530000 CA Card 5554 -4.62 2,406.41
08/03 08/03 Online Transfer To Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 10056574031 -2,400.00 6.41
08/04 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 10061727861 20.00 26.41
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -0.99 25.42
5554
08/04 Card Purchase 08/03 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -4.99 20.43
5554
08/04 Card Purchase With Pin 08/04 Costco Gas #0746 Lake Elsinore CA Card -20.00 0.43
5554
08/05 Online Transfer From Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10067191299 10.00 10.43
08/05 Card Purchase With Pin 08/05 Evi*Pechanga Res Temecula CA Card 5554 -430.00 -419.57
08/05 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $430.00 Card Purchase With Pin - Details: -34.00 -453.57
3217610805Evi*Pechanga Res Temecula CA 04833160208485554
05
08/06 Card Purchase 08/05 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -4.89 -458.46
5554
08/14 Insufficient Funds Fee Refund 34.00 -424.46
08/14 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 10117882039 552.00 127.54
08/14 Online Transfer From Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 10115944504 460.00 587.54
08/14 08/14 Online Transfer To Chk ...2720 Transaction#: 10117891885 -552.00 35.54
08/14 08/14 Online Transfer To Chk ...6995 Transaction#: 10118047873 -30.00 5.54
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -0.89 465
5554
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -0.89 3.76
5554
08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -0.89 2.87
5554
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -0.89 1.98
5554
08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Samsungelectronics Www.Samsung.C NJ Card -0.89 1.09
5554
Ending Balance $1.09

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,648.00. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

+  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was -$458.46)

+  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was -$115.30)
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CHASE O

July 21, 2020 through August 20, 2020
Account Number:  000000568577164

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $34.00 $68.00

Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $68.00
* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

Total Refunds for Overdraft or Returned Item Fees Identified above: $34.00 $124.00

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o . .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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